TUBING • HOSE • CLAMPS
69
TUBING • HOSE • CLAMPS
70
AIR BRAKE TUBING
• Superior cold weather flexibility and abrasion resistance

Part No. CAB28
Stk. Code 99097
Part No. 5035-1
Stk. Code 51181
Convenient kit contains 12” pieces of nylon tubing along
with union fittings, a handy tube cutter, cable ties and tube
clamps all in one place, providing everything needed for
the repair of 1/8” through 5/8” OD nylon tubing.
AIR BRAKE TUBING
TUBING • HOSE • CLAMPS
72
AIR BRAKE FITTINGS
UNION
Tube Size Part No. Stk. Code Part No. Stk. Code Part No. Stk. Code
3/8” 1362-6 85017 PL1362-6 87036 QL1362-6 87506
1/2” 1362-8 85018 PL1362-8 87037 QL1362-8 87508
FERRULE
BRASS
PUSH-LOCK
COMPOSITE
PUSH-LOCK
UNION TEE
FERRULE
BRASS
PUSH-LOCK
COMPOSITE
PUSH-LOCK
Tube Size Part No. Stk. Code Part No. Stk. Code Part No. Stk. Code
3/8” 1364-6 85025 PL1364-6 87040 QL1364-6 87515
1/2” 1364-8 85027 PL1364-8 87041 QL1364-8 87517
MALE 45°
ELBOW
FERRULE
BRASS
PUSH-LOCK
COMPOSITE
PUSH-LOCK
Tube
Size
Pipe
Thd Part No. Stk. Code Part No. Stk. Code Part No. Stk. Code
3/8" 1/8" 1374-6A 85104 PL1374-6A 87131 QL1374-6A 85488
3/8" 1/4" 1374-6B 85105 PL1374-6B 87105 QL1374-6B 87599
3/8" 3/8" 1374-6C 85106 PL1374-6C 87106 QL1374-6C 87601
3/8" 1/2" 1374-6D 85107 PL1374-6D 87122 QL1374-6D 87602
1/2" 1/4" 1374-8B 85108 PL1374-8B 87137 QL1374-8B 87211
1/2" 3/8" 1374-8C 85109 PL1374-8C 87121 QL1374-8C 87619
1/2" 1/2" 1374-8D 85110 PL1374-8D 87132 QL1374-8D 87616
5/8" 3/8" 1374-10C 87199 - - QL137410C 87615
5/8" 1/2" 1374-10D 85101 PL137410D 87102 QL137410D 87603
3/4" 1/2" 1374-12D 85260 - - QL137412D 87212
FULL BRASS PRODUCT LINE CAN BE FOUND
IN THE FITTINGS SECTION OF THIS CATALOG,
OR  ON OUR WEBSITE WWW.TECTRAN.COM
FERRULE
BRASS
PUSH-LOCK
COMPOSITE
PUSH-LOCK
MALE 90°
ELBOW
Tube
Size
Pipe
Thrd Part No. Stk. Code Part No. Stk. Code Part No. Stk. Code
1/4" 3/8" 1369-4C 85070 PL1369-4C 87078 QL1369-4C 87561
3/8" 1/8" 1369-6A 85071 PL1369-6A 87079 QL1369-6A 87562
3/8" 1/4" 1369-6B 85072 PL1369-6B 87080 QL1369-6B 87564
3/8" 3/8" 1369-6C 85073 PL1369-6C 87081 QL1369-6C 87566
3/8" 1/2" 1369-6D 85074 PL1369-6D 87082 QL1369-6D 87568
1/2" 1/4" 1369-8B 85075 PL1369-8B 87083 QL1369-8B 87569
1/2" 3/8" 1369-8C 85076 PL1369-8C 87084 QL1369-8C 87570
1/2" 1/2" 1369-8D 85077 PL1369-8D 87085 QL1369-8D 87572
5/8" 3/8" 1369-10C 85063 PL136910C 87070 QL136910C 87573
5/8" 1/2" 1369-10D 85064 PL136910D 87071 QL136910D 87574
3/4" 1/2" 1369-12D 85066 PL136912D 85453 QL136912D 85469
FERRULE
BRASS
PUSH-LOCK
COMPOSITE
PUSH-LOCK
MALE RUN
TEE
Tube
Size
Pipe
Thrd Part No. Stk. Code Part No. Stk. Code Part No. Stk. Code
3/8" 1/4" 1371-6B 85089 PL1371-6B 87092 QL1371-6B 87581
3/8" 3/8" 1371-6C 85090 PL1371-6C 87093 QL1371-6C 87582
1/2" 1/4" 1371-8B 90175 - - QL1371-8B 85484
1/2" 3/8" 1371-8C 85091 PL1371-8C 87094 QL1371-8C 87583
1/2" 1/2" 1371-8D 85092 PL1371-8D 87129 QL1371-8D 87645
5/8" 1/2" 1371-10D 85086 - - QL137110D 87646
MALE BRANCH TEE
FERRULE
BRASS
PUSH-LOCK
COMPOSITE
PUSH-LOCK
Tube
Size
Pipe
Thd Part No.
Stk.
Code Part No.
Stk.
Code Part No.
Stk.
Code
3/8" 1/8" 1372-6A 85096 PL1372-6A 87130 QL1372-6A 85486
3/8" 1/4" 1372-6B 85097 PL1372-6B 87098 QL1372-6B 87589
3/8" 3/8" 1372-6C 85098 PL1372-6C 87099 QL1372-6C 87591
1/2" 1/4" 1372-8B 85344 PL1372-8B 89910 QL1372-8B 85487
1/2" 3/8" 1372-8C 85099 PL1372-8C 87100 QL1372-8C 87593
1/2" 1/2" 1372-8D 85100 PL1372-8D 87101 QL1372-8D 87648
5/8" 1/2" 1372-10D 85093 - - QL137210D 87649
BULK HEAD UNION
Tube
Size Part No.
Stk.
Code Part No.
Stk.
Code Part No.
Stk.
Code
3/8” 1377-6 85112 PL1377-6 87110 QL1377-6 87605
1/2” 1377-8 85113 PL1377-8 87111 QL1377-8 87606
FERRULE
BRASS
PUSH-LOCK
COMPOSITE
PUSH-LOCK
FERRULE
BRASS
PUSH-LOCK
COMPOSITE
PUSH-LOCK
MALE CONNECTOR
Tube
Size
Pipe
Thd Part No.
Stk.
Code Part No.
Stk.
Code Part No.
Stk.
Code
1/4" 3/8" 1368-4C 85051 PL1368-4C 87062 QL1368-4C 87537
3/8" 1/8" 1368-6A 85052 PL1368-6A 87063 QL1368-6A 87539
3/8" 1/4" 1368-6B 85053 PL1368-6B 87064 QL1368-6B 87541
3/8" 3/8" 1368-6C 85054 PL1368-6C 87065 QL1368-6C 87543
3/8" 1/2" 1368-6D 85055 PL1368-6D 87066 QL1368-6D 87545
1/2" 1/4" 1368-8B 85056 PL1368-8B 87067 QL1368-8B 87546
1/2" 3/8" 1368-8C 85057 PL1368-8C 87068 QL1368-8C 87548
1/2" 1/2" 1368-8D 85058 PL1368-8D 87069 QL1368-8D 87550
1/2" 3/4" 1368-8E 85059 - - QL1368-8E 85475
5/8" 3/8" 1368-10C 85043 PL136810C 87050 QL136810C 87552
5/8" 1/2" 1368-10D 85044 PL136810D 87051 QL136810D 87553
3/4" 1/2" 1368-12D 85047 PL136812D 87052 QL136812D 87215
TUBING • HOSE • CLAMPS

RED HOSE BLUE HOSE
 3/8” HOSE I.D. 1/2” HOSE I.D. 3/8” HOSE I.D. 1/2”HOSE I.D.
Dual 3/8”
LIFESwivel Ends
Dual 1/2”
LIFESwivel Ends
Dual 3/8”
LIFESwivel Ends
Dual 3/8”
LIFESwivel Ends
Dual 1/2”
LIFESwivel Ends
Dual 3/8”
LIFESwivel Ends
Part No. Stk. Code Part No. Stk. Code Part No. Stk. Code Part No. Stk. Code Part No. Stk. Code Part No. Stk. Code
16" 13R61666 22599 13R61688 22651 13R81666 22703 13B61666 22573 13B61688 22625 13B81666 22677
18" 13R61866 22600 13R61888 22652 13R81866 22704 13B61866 22574 13B61888 22626 13B81866 22678
20" 13R62066 22601 13R62088 22653 13R82066 22705 13B62066 22575 13B62088 22627 13B82066 22679
22" 13R62266 22602 13R62288 22654 13R82266 22706 13B62266 22576 13B62288 22628 13B82266 22680
24" 13R62466 22603 13R62488 22655 13R82466 22707 13B62466 22577 13B62488 22629 13B82466 22681
26" 13R62666 22604 13R62688 22656 13R82666 22708 13B62666 22578 13B62688 22630 13B82666 22682
28" 13R62866 22605 13R62888 22657 13R82866 22709 13B62866 22579 13B62888 22631 13B82866 22683
30" 13R63066 22606 13R63088 22658 13R83066 22710 13B63066 22580 13B63088 22632 13B83066 22684
32" 13R63266 22607 13R63288 22659 13R83266 22711 13B63266 22581 13B63288 22633 13B83266 22685
34" 13R63466 22608 13R63488 22660 13R83466 22712 13B63466 22582 13B63488 22634 13B83466 22686
36" 13R63666 22609 13R63688 22661 13R83666 22713 13B63666 22583 13B63688 22635 13B83666 22687
38" 13R63866 22610 13R63888 22662 13R83866 22714 13B63866 22584 13B63888 22636 13B83866 22688
40" 13R64066 22611 13R64088 22663 13R84066 22715 13B64066 22585 13B64088 22637 13B84066 22689
42" 13R64266 22612 13R64288 22664 13R84266 22716 13B64266 22586 13B64288 22638 13B84266 22690
44" 13R64466 22613 13R64488 22665 13R84466 22717 13B64466 22587 13B64488 22639 13B84466 22691
46" 13R64666 22614 13R64688 22666 13R84666 22718 13B64666 22588 13B64688 22640 13B84666 22692
48" 13R64866 22615 13R64888 22667 13R84866 22719 13B64866 22589 13B64888 22641 13B84866 22693
50" 13R65066 22616 13R65088 22668 13R85066 22720 13B65066 22590 13B65088 22642 13B85066 22694
52" 13R65266 22617 13R65288 22669 13R85266 22721 13B65266 22591 13B65288 22643 13B85266 22695
54" 13R65466 22919 13R65488  23213 13R85466 22922 13B65466 23083 13B65488 23085 13B85466 22917
56" 13R65666 23077 13R65688 23078 13R85666 23081 13B65666 23084 13B65688 23086 13B85666 23087
58" 13R65866 22618 13R65888 22670 13R85866 22722 13B65866 22592 13B65888 22644 13B85866 22696
60" 13R66066 22619 13R66088 22671 13R86066 22723 13B66066 22593 13B66088 22645 13B86066 22697
72" 13R67266 22920 13R67288 23079 13R87266 22923 13B67266 22915 13B67288 23162 13B87266 22918
84" 13R68466 22921 13R68488 23080 13R88466 23082 13B68466 22924 13B68488 23163 13B88466 23164
Dual Swivel Ends
Cross section of LIFESwivel™ fitting
Patent Pending
For complete Tectran Patent & Trademark information, see www.tectran.com/patents

TUBING • HOSE • CLAMPS
81
AIR BRAKE HOSE ASSEMBLIES
DUAL SWIVEL ENDS
• Provides the convenience of a second swivel fitting making installation much easier
• Heavy duty metal to metal seal
• Removable adapters allow for easy conversion to various port sizes
• Rugged hose construction resistant to UV, ozone, fuels, and other commonly used road chemicals
• Operating temperature: -40˚F to 200˚F
• Meets or exceeds SAE J1402 - Type A - DOT FMVSS No. 106 - Brake Hoses, 49 CFR 571.106
• Available from stock in a wide selection of lengths and end-configurations
Length
 3/8” HOSE I.D. 1/2” HOSE I.D.
Dual 1/4" Swivel Ends Dual 3/8" Swivel Ends Dual 3/8” Swivel Ends
Part No. Stk. Code Part No. Stk. Code Part No. Stk. Code
16" 161SW16 23067 161SW1666 21163 181SW16 21369
18" 161SW18 21164 161SW1866 21165 181SW18 21370
20" 161SW20 22178 161SW2066 21167 181SW20 21371
22" 161SW22 21169 161SW2266 21170 181SW22 21372
24" 161SW24 21171 161SW2466 21172 181SW24 21373
26" 161SW26 22179 161SW2666 21174 181SW26 21375
28" 161SW28 21175 161SW2866 21176 181SW28 21378
30" 161SW30 21178 161SW3066 21179 181SW30 21379
32" 161SW32 22180 161SW3266 21181 181SW32 21380
34" 161SW34 21182 161SW3466 21183 181SW34 21381
36" 161SW36 21185 161SW3666 21186 181SW36 21382
38" 161SW38 22182 161SW3866 21188 181SW38 21384
40" 161SW40 22181 161SW4066 22190 181SW40 21385
42" 161SW42 21192 161SW4266 21193 181SW42 21386
44" 161SW44 22183 161SW4466 21195 181SW44 21207
46" 161SW46 22184 161SW4666 21196 181SW46 21212
48" 161SW48 21197 161SW4866 21198 181SW48 21387
50" 161SW50 23068 161SW5066 21602 181SW50 21388
52" 161SW52 21936 161SW5266 21200 181SW52 21462
54" 161SW54 23069 161SW5466 21201 181SW54 21389
56" 161SW56 23070 161SW5666 21603 181SW56 21390
58" 161SW58 23071 161SW5866 23072 181SW58 22253
60" 161SW60 21203 161SW6066 21204 181SW60 21391
72" 161SW72 21208 161SW7266 21209 181SW72 21394
84" 161SW84 22898 161SW8466 21211 181SW84 21395
For Lengths not listed in chart, or assemblies with sealant applied, consult price list. Contact Tectran for other end configurations.
Dual Swivel Ends
HOSE ASSEMBLIES & BULK HOSE ALSO AVAILABLE
IN ARTICFLEX HOSE RATED TO -65°F
See page 76 & 82 or  VIST WWW.TECTRAN.COM
TUBING • HOSE • CLAMPS
82
AIR BRAKE HOSE ASSEMBLIES
ARTICFLEX HOSE ASSEMBLIES
•  ArticFlex - the name is assurance of a flexible, long-lasting, cold temperature performance, hose assembly
•  Made using special SAE J1402 hose rated for -65°F
•  Meets or exceeds SAE J1402 - Type A - DOT FMVSS No. 106 - Brake Hoses, 49 CFR 571.106
Length
SINGLE SWIVEL END DUAL SWIVEL ENDS
 3/8” HOSE I.D. 1/2” HOSE 3/8” HOSE I.D. 1/2” HOSE
1/4" Fixed x 1/4" Swvl 3/8" Fixed x 3/8" Swvl 3/8" Fixed x 3/8" Swvl Dual 3/8” Swivel Ends Dual 3/8” Swivel Ends
Part No. Stk. Code Part No. Stk. Code Part No. Stk. Code Part No. Stk. Code Part No. Stk. Code
16" 16A16 23088 16A16-66 23101 18A16 23108 16ASW1666 23117 18ASW16 23129
18" 16A18 23089 16A18-66 21214 18A18 21396 16ASW1866 21706 18ASW18 23130
20" 16A20 21559 16A20-66 21215 18A20 21397 16ASW2066 21464 18ASW20 21469
22" 16A22 23090 16A22-66 23102 18A22 21938 16ASW2266 23118 18ASW22 23131
24" 16A24 21216 16A24-66 21217 18A24 21398 16ASW2466 21465 18ASW24 21470
26" 16A26 21218 16A26-66 21219 18A26 21399 16ASW2666 21707 18ASW26 23132
28" 16A28 21220 16A28-66 21221 18A28 21400 16ASW2866 21487 18ASW28 21471
30" 16A30 21222 16A30-66 21223 18A30 21401 16ASW3066 21466 18ASW30 21472
32" 16A32 21224 16A32-66 21225 18A32 21402 16ASW3266 21488 18ASW32 21490
34" 16A34 23091 16A34-66 21246 18A34 23109 16ASW3466 21708 18ASW34 23133
36" 16A36 21226 16A36-66 21227 18A36 21403 16ASW3666 21467 18ASW36 21473
38" 16A38 23092 16A38-66 21228 18A38 23110 16ASW3866 23119 18ASW38 23134
40" 16A40 23093 16A40-66 21229 18A40 21404 16ASW4066 21959 18ASW40 23135
42" 16A42 21230 16A42-66 21231 18A42 21405 16ASW4266 21709 18ASW42 23136
44" 16A44 23094 16A44-66 21232 18A44 21406 16ASW4466 23120 18ASW44 23137
46" 16A46 23095 16A46-66 23103 18A46 23111 16ASW4666 23121 18ASW46 23138
48" 16A48 21233 16A48-66 21234 18A48 21407 16ASW4866 21468 18ASW48 21474
50" 16A50 23096 16A50-66 23104 18A50 23112 16ASW5066 23122 18ASW50 23139
52" 16A52 21235 16A52-66 21236 18A52 21408 16ASW5266 23123 18ASW52 23140
54" 16A54 23097 16A54-66 23105 18A54 23113 16ASW5466 23124 18ASW54 23141
56" 16A56 23098 16A56-66 21237 18A56 21409 16ASW5666 23125 18ASW56 23142
58" 16A58 23099 16A58-66 23106 18A58 23114 16ASW5866 23126 18ASW58 23143
60" 16A60 21238 16A60-66 21239 18A60 21410 16ASW6066 21489 18ASW60 21491
72" 16A72 21240 16A72-66 21241 18A72 23115 16ASW7266 23127 18ASW72 23144
84" 16A84 23100 16A84-66 23107 18A84 23116 16ASW8466 23128 18ASW84 23145
For Lengths not listed in chart, or assemblies with sealant applied, consult price list. Contact Tectran for other end configurations.
Single Swivel End Dual Swivel Ends
TUBING • HOSE • CLAMPS
83
AIR BRAKE HOSE ASSEMBLIES
45° FEMALE DUAL SWIVEL
• Direct replacement hoses for all late model PACCAR, Peterbilt and Kenworth
• 45° female swivel fittings on both ends
• Rugged hose construction resistant to UV, ozone, fuels, and other commonly used road chemicals
• Operating temperature: -40˚F to 200˚F
• Meets or exceeds SAE J1402 - Type A - DOT FMVSS No. 106 - Brake Hoses, 49 CFR 571.106
Length
 3/8” HOSE I.D. 1/2” HOSE I.D.
Dual 3/8" Swivel Ends Dual 3/8” Swivel Ends
Part No. Stk. Code Part No. Stk. Code
16" 16145SW16 23146 18145SW16 23154
18" 16145SW18 21678 18145SW18 21983
20" 16145SW20 21679 18145SW20 21984
22" 16145SW22 23147 18145SW22 21975
24" 16145SW24 21680 18145SW24 21939
26" 16145SW26 21681 18145SW26 21976
28" 16145SW28 21682 18145SW28 21977
30" 16145SW30 21683 18145SW30 21978
32" 16145SW32 21684 18145SW32 21940
34" 16145SW34 21685 18145SW34 21979
36" 16145SW36 21686 18145SW36 21941
38" 16145SW38 23148 18145SW38 23155
40" 16145SW40 21687 18145SW40 22199
42" 16145SW42 21971 18145SW42 21981
44" 16145SW44 21688 18145SW44 22200
46" 16145SW46 23149 18145SW46 23156
48" 16145SW48 21689 18145SW48 21982
50" 16145SW50 23150 18145SW50 23157
52" 16145SW52 23151 18145SW52 23158
54" 16145SW54 21690 18145SW54 23159
56" 16145SW56 23152 18145SW56 23160
58" 16145SW58 23153 18145SW58 23161
60" 16145SW60 21691 18145SW60 22218
72" 16145SW72 21694 18145SW72 22377
84" 16145SW84 21696 18145SW84 22379
SEE FITTING SECTION FOR SAE 45°
FLARE FITTINGS
Starting on page 114

Part No. 16G06-88F
Stk. Code 21918
1/2” NPT end to 1/2”-14 Female end
TUBING • HOSE • CLAMPS
85
SLIDER HOSE ASSEMBLIES
• 3/8” hose I.D. with factory crimped swivel hose fittings & adapters
• Detachable frame fittings with 7/8”-20 mounting threads
• Integral NT air brake fittings for nylon tubing
• Rugged hose construction resistant to UV, ozone, fuels, and other commonly used road chemicals
• Operating temperature: -40˚F to 200˚F
• Meets or exceeds SAE J1402 - Type A - DOT FMVSS No. 106 - Brake Hoses, 49 CFR 571.106
Dual 3/8" O.D Tube Fittings Dual 1/2” O.D Tube Fittings
Length Part No. Stk. Code Part No. Stk. Code
72" 16SL7262 21249 16SL7282 21250
78" 16SL7862 21477 - -
88" - - 16SL8882 21251
96" 16SL9662 21252 16SL9682 21253
102" 16SL10262 21478 16SL10282 21479
108" 16SL10862 21243 16SL10882 21244
112" 16SL11262 21530 16SL11282 21532
120" 16SL12062 21245 16SL12082 21247
138" 16SL13862 21527 16SL13882 21528
ADDITIONAL RESOURCES
Additional information about TECTRAN's Product Line can be found
in the Resource Center Library on WWW.tectran.com

H42-125 27197 1.250 ID x 3 ft 355 HK20 46178 13/16” - 1 3/4”
H42-138 27198 1.375 ID x 3 ft 328 HK24 46179 1 1/16” - 2”
H42-150 27199 1.500 ID x 3 ft 313 HK200 46180 1 1/4” - 2 1/8”
H42-162 27241 1.625 ID x 3 ft 248 HK200 46180 1 1/4” - 2 1/8”
H42-175 27200 1.750 ID x 3 ft 293 HK200 46180 1 1/4” - 2 1/8”
H42-187 27201 1.875 ID x 3 ft 280 HK200 46180 1 1/4” - 2 1/8”
H42-200 27202 2.000 ID x 3 ft 271 HK250 46181 1 3/4” - 2 5/8”
H42-212 27203 2.125 ID x 3 ft 266 HK250 46181 1 3/4” - 2 5/8”
H42-225 27204 2.250 ID x 3 ft 256 HK250 46181 1 3/4” - 2 5/8”
H42-250 27205 2.500 ID x 3 ft 244 HK300 46182 2 1/4” - 3 1/8”
H42-275 27206 2.750 ID x 3 ft 233 HK350 46183 2 3/4” - 3 5/8”
H42-300 27207 3.000 ID x 3 ft 180 HK350 46183 2 3/4” - 3 5/8”
SILICONE TURBOCHARGER HOSE
MATCHING CLAMP
Part No. Stk. Code ID x Length Part No. Stk. Code Description
H46-200 27208 2.00 ID x 3 ft HTS206 46403 2.06” - 2.37”
H46-250 27209 2.50 ID x 3 ft HTS225 46187 2 1/4” - 2 9/16”
H46-300 27210 3.00 ID x 3 ft HTS306 46189 3 1/16” - 3 3/8”
H46-350 27211 3.50 ID x 3 ft HTS344 46190 3 7/16” - 3 3/4”
H46-400 27212 4.00 ID x 3 ft HTS388 46192 3 7/8” - 4 3/16”
• Silicone fiberglass reinforced wall
• Recommended for temperatures -65°F to 550°F
• Rigid non-kinking
• Resistant to oil splash and petrochemical exposure

H71-351 27219 3.50” / 4.00” x 6”
HTS306
HTS344
46189
46190
3 1/16” - 3 3/8”
3 7/16” - 3 3/4”
H71-400 27220 4.00” x 6” HTS406 46193 4 1/16” - 4 3/8”
H71-407 27221 4.00” x 7.5” HTS406 46193 4 1/16” - 4 3/8”
H71-408 27222 4.00” x 8” HTS406 46193 4 1/16” - 4 3/8”
H71-458 27223 4.50” x 8” HTS456 46195 4 9/16” - 4 7/8”
*All Connector Hose lengths can be cut shorter to fit requirements
ELBOW CONNECTORS
MATCHING CLAMPS
Part No. Stk. Code Elbow ID x Length Part No. Stk. Code Description
H86-250 27224 45° Elbow 2.50” legs 6” x 6” HK300 46182 2 1/4” - 3 1/8”
H86-275 27225 45° Elbow 2.75” legs 6” x 6” HK350 46183 2 3/4” - 3 5/8”
H86-300 27226 45° Elbow 3.00” legs 6” x 6” HK350 46183 2 3/4” - 3 5/8”
H86-350 27227 45° Elbow 3.50” legs 6” x 6” HK400 46184 3 1/4” - 4 1/8”
H86-400 27228 45° Elbow 4.00” legs 6” x 6” HK400 46184 3 1/4” - 4 1/8”
H96-200 27229 90° Elbow 2.00” legs 6” x 6” HK200 46180 1 1/4” - 2 1/8”
H96-225 27230 90° Elbow 2.25” legs 6” x 6” HK250 46181 1 3/4” - 2 5/8”
H96-250 27231 90° Elbow 2.50” legs 6” x 6” HK300 46182 2 1/4” - 3 1/8”
H96-275 27232 90° Elbow 2.75” legs 6” x 6” HK350 46183 2 3/4” - 3 5/8”
H96-300 27233 90° Elbow 3.00” legs 6” x 6” HK350 46183 2 3/4” - 3 5/8”
H96-350 27234 90° Elbow 3.50” legs 6” x 6” HK400 46184 3 1/4” - 4 1/8”
H96-400 27235 90° Elbow 4.00” legs 6” x 6” HK400 46184 3 1/4” - 4 1/8”
• 4-Ply silicone polyester reinforced
• Silicone liner creates barrier to isolate medium
• Recommended for temperatures -65°F to 350°F
• Meets performance requirements of SAE J20R1 & TMC RP 303B Class 1 and Class 2